
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

67

63

7

8

Name

Andre Rezende

Nuno Cruz

Jordan Tyler

Joao Rosales

Best Tm

50.686

52.628

54.385

56.543

Diff

-

+1.942

+3.699

+5.857

Gap

-

+1.942

+1.757

+2.158

2nd Best

50.899

52.845

55.073

57.133

In Lap

5

5

2

8

Laps

5

11

8

8

Total Tm

5:31.577

10:08.158

8:23.858

8:26.625

Points

0

0

0

0
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