## Troféu Honda de Inverno 2015

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

**EK1** +**EK4 Treinos** 

Euroindy 0,910 Km

01-02-2015 09:53



## **Practice**

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best In	Lap	Laps	Total Tm	Points
1	67	Andre Rezende	50.686	-	-	50.899	5	5	5:31.577	0
2	63	Nuno Cruz	52.628	+1.942	+1.942	52.845	5	11	10:08.158	0
3	7	Jordan Tyler	54.385	+3.699	+1.757	55.073	2	8	8:23.858	0
4	8	Joao Rosales	56.543	+5.857	+2.158	57.133	8	8	8:26.625	0

**Pedro Vieira**